Race Date
June 13, 2025

Overall
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Name
Gavin Stevenson
Graham Strouss
Theo Bonncci
Peter Bonncci
Megan Krabill
Candis Brands
Joe Bornac
Matt Hassler
Bentley Beister
Katelyn Baker
Kati Stevenson
Andy Dye
Brooks Kelsey
Rachel Laethem
William Pikula
Tyler Stevenson
Keith Vavlahi
Brain Stehce
Jillian Smith
Smith Samuel
Emma Dye
Connor Stevenson
Bella Drummer
Adam Davis
Grace Althaus
Anna Carlson
Dave Margherio
Ella Laethem
Mike Guilfogle
Hattie Dye
Edie Krabill
Lily Peterson
Amanda Drummer
Brittany Steele
Karla Patersen
Melissa Jackson
Jennifer Kelsey
Joanne Bejester
Jim Jarigese
Evelyn Laetham
Dean Peach
Chase Peach
Brittany Peach
Benjamin Pikula
Evelyn Stricken
Mandi Bauer
Amy Sorenson

Results By Racing Expectations

City
Mendota IL
Princeton IL

Tiskilwa IL
Spring Valley IL
LaSalle IL

Sterling IL
Mendota IL
Princeton IL
Granville
Princeton IL
Spring Valley IL
Mendota IL

Princeton IL
Princeton IL
Princeton IL
Mendota IL
Arlington IL
Dixon IL

Sublette IL
La Moille IL
Ladd IL

Princeton IL

Princeton IL
Tiskilwa IL
La Moille IL
Arlington IL

Walnut IL
Granville IL

Ottawa IL

Flanagan IL
Flanagan IL
Flanagan IL
Spring Valley IL

Mendota IL
Dover IL

Buffalo Days 5k
Overall Finish List

TOP FIN
10-13
10-13
10-13
TOP FIN
45-49
55-59
35-39
10-13
30-34
45-49
40-44
0-9
40-44
14-18
45-49
35-39
50-54
30-34
30-34
14-18
10-13
19-24
45-49
14-18
14-18
65-69
10-13
70-99
10-13
10-13
10-13
40-44
35-39
35-39
45-49
40-44
55-59
65-69
0-9
0-9
30-34
30-34
0-9
0-9
50-54
50-54

5k Run/Walk
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
568 16 M
536 10 M
574 13 M
573 11 M
533 40 F
534 46 F
562 58 M
563 35 M
565 13 M
544 33 F
569 45 F
558 40 M
560 7 M
531 43 F
523 16 M
566 46 M
559 39 M
551 54 M
538 34 F
542 34 M
557 14 F
570 11 M
525 20 F
571 45 M
550 17 F
549 17 F
543 69 M
530 10 F
567 76 M
556 12 F
532 10 F
545 11 F
526 40 F
553 35 F
564 36 F
527 47 F
561 40 F
546 59 F
540 67 M
548 7 F
541 0 M
529 33 M
528 30 F
524 9 M
547 7 F
554 50 F
535 52 F
1

Time Pace
19:57.6 6:26/M
22:35.4 7:17/M
22:56.7 7:24/M
23:30.6 7:35/M
23:33.8 7:36/M
23:57.3 7:44/M
24:12.2 7:48/M
24:33.8 7:55/M
24:40.3 7:58/M
25:13.1 8:08/M
25:26.0 8:12/M
25:52.9 8:21/M
26:27.9 8:32/M
26:36.3 8:35/M
26:47.9 8:39/M
27:17.7 8:48/M
27:46.8 8:58/M
28:06.5 9:04/M
28:27.7 9:11/M
29:07.2 9:24/M
29:50.0 9:37/M
30:49.5 9:57/M
34:45.2 11:13/M
35:45.0 11:32/M
35:46.5 11:32/M
35:48.3 11:33/M
36:06.8 11:39/M
36:59.3 11:56/M
38:38.9 12:28/M
39:08.6 12:38/M
39:11.4 12:39/M
39:21.0 12:42/M
40:24.7 13:02/M
40:24.7 13:02/M
42:25.7 13:41/M
42:43.7 13:47/M
45:17.8 14:37/M
46:20.4 14:57/M
46:33.5 15:01/M
48:59.3 15:48/M
49:48.2 16:04/M
49:48.6 16:04/M
49:48.7 16:04/M
50:18.0 16:14/M
50:59.3 16:27/M
52:56.2 17:05/M
52:56.3 17:05/M

06/14/2025 10:17:02



Buffalo Days 5k

Race Date
June 13, 2025 Overall Finish List
5k Run/Walk
Overall  Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Emy Morrissey Sheffield IL 572 42 F 4: 40-44 52:56.4 17:05/M
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