

Race Date
June 13, 2025

Buffalo Days 5k

Overall Finish List

5k Run/Walk

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	<u>AG Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Gavin Stevenson	Mendota IL	568	16	M	1: TOP FIN	19:57.6	6:26/M
2	Graham Strouss	Princeton IL	536	10	M	1: 10-13	22:35.4	7:17/M
3	Theo Bonncci		574	13	M	2: 10-13	22:56.7	7:24/M
4	Peter Bonncci		573	11	M	3: 10-13	23:30.6	7:35/M
5	Megan Krabill	Tiskilwa IL	533	40	F	1: TOP FIN	23:33.8	7:36/M
6	Candis Brands	Spring Valley IL	534	46	F	1: 45-49	23:57.3	7:44/M
7	Joe Bornac	LaSalle IL	562	58	M	1: 55-59	24:12.2	7:48/M
8	Matt Hassler		563	35	M	1: 35-39	24:33.8	7:55/M
9	Bentley Beister		565	13	M	4: 10-13	24:40.3	7:58/M
10	Katelyn Baker	Sterling IL	544	33	F	1: 30-34	25:13.1	8:08/M
11	Kati Stevenson	Mendota IL	569	45	F	2: 45-49	25:26.0	8:12/M
12	Andy Dye	Princeton IL	558	40	M	1: 40-44	25:52.9	8:21/M
13	Brooks Kelsey	Granville	560	7	M	1: 0- 9	26:27.9	8:32/M
14	Rachel Laethem	Princeton IL	531	43	F	1: 40-44	26:36.3	8:35/M
15	William Pikula	Spring Valley IL	523	16	M	1: 14-18	26:47.9	8:39/M
16	Tyler Stevenson	Mendota IL	566	46	M	1: 45-49	27:17.7	8:48/M
17	Keith Vavlahi		559	39	M	2: 35-39	27:46.8	8:58/M
18	Brain Stehce		551	54	M	1: 50-54	28:06.5	9:04/M
19	Jillian Smith	Princeton IL	538	34	F	2: 30-34	28:27.7	9:11/M
20	Smith Samuel	Princeton IL	542	34	M	1: 30-34	29:07.2	9:24/M
21	Emma Dye	Princeton IL	557	14	F	1: 14-18	29:50.0	9:37/M
22	Connor Stevenson	Mendota IL	570	11	M	5: 10-13	30:49.5	9:57/M
23	Bella Drummer	Arlington IL	525	20	F	1: 19-24	34:45.2	11:13/M
24	Adam Davis	Dixon IL	571	45	M	2: 45-49	35:45.0	11:32/M
25	Grace Althaus	Sublette IL	550	17	F	2: 14-18	35:46.5	11:32/M
26	Anna Carlson	La Moille IL	549	17	F	3: 14-18	35:48.3	11:33/M
27	Dave Margherio	Ladd IL	543	69	M	1: 65-69	36:06.8	11:39/M
28	Ella Laethem	Princeton IL	530	10	F	1: 10-13	36:59.3	11:56/M
29	Mike Guilfogle		567	76	M	1: 70-99	38:38.9	12:28/M
30	Hattie Dye	Princeton IL	556	12	F	2: 10-13	39:08.6	12:38/M
31	Edie Krabill	Tiskilwa IL	532	10	F	3: 10-13	39:11.4	12:39/M
32	Lily Peterson	La Moille IL	545	11	F	4: 10-13	39:21.0	12:42/M
33	Amanda Drummer	Arlington IL	526	40	F	2: 40-44	40:24.7	13:02/M
34	Brittany Steele		553	35	F	1: 35-39	40:24.7	13:02/M
35	Karla Patersen		564	36	F	2: 35-39	42:25.7	13:41/M
36	Melissa Jackson	Walnut IL	527	47	F	3: 45-49	42:43.7	13:47/M
37	Jennifer Kelsey	Granville IL	561	40	F	3: 40-44	45:17.8	14:37/M
38	Joanne Bejester		546	59	F	1: 55-59	46:20.4	14:57/M
39	Jim Jarigese	Ottawa IL	540	67	M	2: 65-69	46:33.5	15:01/M
40	Evelyn Laetham		548	7	F	1: 0- 9	48:59.3	15:48/M
41	Dean Peach	Flanagan IL	541	0	M	2: 0- 9	49:48.2	16:04/M
42	Chase Peach	Flanagan IL	529	33	M	2: 30-34	49:48.6	16:04/M
43	Brittany Peach	Flanagan IL	528	30	F	3: 30-34	49:48.7	16:04/M
44	Benjamin Pikula	Spring Valley IL	524	9	M	3: 0- 9	50:18.0	16:14/M
45	Evelyn Stricken		547	7	F	2: 0- 9	50:59.3	16:27/M
46	Mandi Bauer	Mendota IL	554	50	F	1: 50-54	52:56.2	17:05/M
47	Amy Sorenson	Dover IL	535	52	F	2: 50-54	52:56.3	17:05/M

Race Date
June 13, 2025

Buffalo Days 5k
Overall Finish List

5k Run/Walk

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gen</u>	<u>AG Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
48	Emy Morrissey	Sheffield IL	572	42	F	4: 40-44	52:56.4	17:05/M